
S = Scheduled W = Waitlist To make changes,  glba_concessions@nps.gov or 907-697-2567

2025 Glacier Bay Charter Vessel Schedule (June 1-August 31) as of 8/27/2025 11:07
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Date

Sun, 06/01/25 S 1 0 5 Sun, 06/01/25

Mon, 06/02/25 S S 2 0 4 Mon, 06/02/25

Tue, 06/03/25 S S 2 0 4 Tue, 06/03/25

Wed, 06/04/25 S S S 3 0 3 Wed, 06/04/25

Thu, 06/05/25 S S S 3 0 3 Thu, 06/05/25

Fri, 06/06/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Fri, 06/06/25

Sat, 06/07/25 S S S 3 0 3 Sat, 06/07/25

Sun, 06/08/25 S S S 3 0 3 Sun, 06/08/25

Mon, 06/09/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Mon, 06/09/25

Tue, 06/10/25 S S S 3 0 3 Tue, 06/10/25

Wed, 06/11/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Wed, 06/11/25

Thu, 06/12/25 S S 2 0 4 Thu, 06/12/25

Fri, 06/13/25 S S 2 0 4 Fri, 06/13/25

Sat, 06/14/25 S 1 0 5 Sat, 06/14/25

Sun, 06/15/25 S 1 0 5 Sun, 06/15/25

Mon, 06/16/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Mon, 06/16/25

Tue, 06/17/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Tue, 06/17/25

Wed, 06/18/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Wed, 06/18/25

Thu, 06/19/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Thu, 06/19/25

Fri, 06/20/25 S S S S S 5 0 1 Fri, 06/20/25

Sat, 06/21/25 S S S 3 0 3 Sat, 06/21/25

Sun, 06/22/25 S 1 0 5 Sun, 06/22/25

Mon, 06/23/25 S S S 3 0 3 Mon, 06/23/25

Tue, 06/24/25 S S 2 0 4 Tue, 06/24/25

Wed, 06/25/25 S S 2 0 4 Wed, 06/25/25

Thu, 06/26/25 S S S S S 5 0 1 Thu, 06/26/25

Fri, 06/27/25 S S S 3 0 3 Fri, 06/27/25

Sat, 06/28/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Sat, 06/28/25

Sun, 06/29/25 S S S 3 0 3 Sun, 06/29/25

Mon, 06/30/25 S S S 3 0 3 Mon, 06/30/25

Tue, 07/01/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Tue, 07/01/25

Wed, 07/02/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Wed, 07/02/25

Thu, 07/03/25 S S S S S 5 0 1 Thu, 07/03/25

Fri, 07/04/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Fri, 07/04/25

Sat, 07/05/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Sat, 07/05/25

Sun, 07/06/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Sun, 07/06/25

Mon, 07/07/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Mon, 07/07/25

Tue, 07/08/25 S S S 3 0 3 Tue, 07/08/25

Wed, 07/09/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Wed, 07/09/25
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Date

Thu, 07/10/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Thu, 07/10/25

Fri, 07/11/25 S S S 3 0 3 Fri, 07/11/25

Sat, 07/12/25 S S S S S 5 0 1 Sat, 07/12/25

Sun, 07/13/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Sun, 07/13/25

Mon, 07/14/25 S S S S S 5 0 1 Mon, 07/14/25

Tue, 07/15/25 S S W S S S S 6 1 0 Tue, 07/15/25

Wed, 07/16/25 S S W S S S S 6 1 0 Wed, 07/16/25

Thu, 07/17/25 S S S S S S 6 0 0 Thu, 07/17/25

Fri, 07/18/25 S S S W S S S 6 1 0 Fri, 07/18/25

Sat, 07/19/25 S S S S S S 6 0 0 Sat, 07/19/25

Sun, 07/20/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Sun, 07/20/25

Mon, 07/21/25 S S W S S S S 6 1 0 Mon, 07/21/25

Tue, 07/22/25 S S S S S S 6 0 0 Tue, 07/22/25

Wed, 07/23/25 S S S S S S 6 0 0 Wed, 07/23/25

Thu, 07/24/25 S S S S S S 6 0 0 Thu, 07/24/25

Fri, 07/25/25 S S S S W S S 6 1 0 Fri, 07/25/25

Sat, 07/26/25 S S S S S 5 0 1 Sat, 07/26/25

Sun, 07/27/25 S S 2 0 4 Sun, 07/27/25

Mon, 07/28/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Mon, 07/28/25

Tue, 07/29/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Tue, 07/29/25

Wed, 07/30/25 S S 2 0 4 Wed, 07/30/25

Thu, 07/31/25 S S S 3 0 3 Thu, 07/31/25

Fri, 08/01/25 S S S S S 5 0 1 Fri, 08/01/25
Sat, 08/02/25 S S S 3 0 3 Sat, 08/02/25

Sun, 08/03/25 S S S S S S 6 0 0 Sun, 08/03/25

Mon, 08/04/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Mon, 08/04/25

Tue, 08/05/25 S S 2 0 4 Tue, 08/05/25

Wed, 08/06/25 S S 2 0 4 Wed, 08/06/25

Thu, 08/07/25 S S 2 0 4 Thu, 08/07/25

Fri, 08/08/25 S S 2 0 4 Fri, 08/08/25

Sat, 08/09/25 S S 2 0 4 Sat, 08/09/25

Sun, 08/10/25 S S S 3 0 3 Sun, 08/10/25

Mon, 08/11/25 S S S S S S 6 0 0 Mon, 08/11/25

Tue, 08/12/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Tue, 08/12/25

Wed, 08/13/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Wed, 08/13/25

Thu, 08/14/25 S S S 3 0 3 Thu, 08/14/25

Fri, 08/15/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Fri, 08/15/25

Sat, 08/16/25 S S S 3 0 3 Sat, 08/16/25

Sun, 08/17/25 S S 2 0 4 Sun, 08/17/25
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Date

Mon, 08/18/25 S S 2 0 4 Mon, 08/18/25

Tue, 08/19/25 S S S 3 0 3 Tue, 08/19/25

Wed, 08/20/25 S S 2 0 4 Wed, 08/20/25

Thu, 08/21/25 S S 2 0 4 Thu, 08/21/25

Fri, 08/22/25 S S 2 0 4 Fri, 08/22/25

Sat, 08/23/25 S S 2 0 4 Sat, 08/23/25

Sun, 08/24/25 S S S 3 0 3 Sun, 08/24/25

Mon, 08/25/25 S S S S S 5 0 1 Mon, 08/25/25

Tue, 08/26/25 S S S S S S 6 0 0 Tue, 08/26/25

Wed, 08/27/25 S S S S S 5 0 1 Wed, 08/27/25

Thu, 08/28/25 S S S S S 5 0 1 Thu, 08/28/25

Fri, 08/29/25 S S S S 4 0 2 Fri, 08/29/25

Sat, 08/30/25 S S 2 0 4 Sat, 08/30/25

Sun, 08/31/25 S S 2 0 4 Sun, 08/31/25
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